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Pooly & Haaly

RBM10-Round bending machine

Main features:

RBM10

1.Special cast frame

2.Shafts are hardened with special steel material

3.Rollers are special steel material hardened and grounded
4.Gears milled with full material

5.Optional rollers for choice

ERMB10HV
1.Horizontal and vertical operation
2.With standard foot pedal

Modele RBM10
Moteur -
Dimensions

d'emballage (cm)

Poids Net/Poids Brut

50x48x68cm(corps) 87x77x34cm(support)

KG) 153M170KGS
Capacité Dimensions
e 20X5
—a 30X10

) 20X5
G - D 50X10
j— 10X10
20X20

“

ERBM10HV
1.1 kW

950x700x1400cm

230/270KG

Diamétre Min.(mm)
190
500
160
400
160
500



