RBM10-Round bending machine

Main features:

RBM10

- 1.Special cast frame
- 2. Shafts are hardened with special steel material
- 3. Rollers are special steel material hardened and grounded
- 4.Gears milled with full material
- 5. Optional rollers for choice

ERMB10HV

- 1. Horizontal and vertical operation
- 2. With standard foot pedal

Modèle	RBM10	ERBM10 HV
Moteur	-	1.1 kW
Dimensions d'emballage (cm)	50x48x68cm(corps) 87x77x34cm(support)	950x700x1400cm
Poids Net/Poids Brut (kG)	153/170KGS	230/270KG
Capacité	Dimensions	Diamètre Min.(mm)
	20X5 30X10	190 500
	20X5 50X10	160 400
	10X10 20X20	160 500